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S3

C-271/G222 AIRCRAFT SPARES
& COMPONENT REPAIR

S3 AeroDefense, partnered with Leonardo, offers advanced technological
solutions and a complete, innovative range of services for every mission
and every scenario.

Leonardo is a global leader in aerospace, has products and solutions in
over 150 countries. Paired with S3's dedication to exceptional customer
support, this partnership can provide your fleet with the trusted supplies
necessary to complete every mission.

SUPPORTING C-27J SPARTAN

= Mission kits/pallets available for quick, modular configurations
= Repair, Overhaul & Modification of C-27J Components

= Spare Parts Logistic Solutions

= Rotable Pool Options

= On-site Repair & Upgrade Available

DOWTY PROPELLER

699011001
697097001
697090001
697091001
697095001
697094001
697093001
697092002
697096001

DE-ICING TIMER UNIT (DITU)

BRUSH BLOCK BRACKET UNIT = Full Service Maintenance & Repairs
PROPELLER EQUIPMENT SET

PROPELLER

SPINNER

BETA TUBES

PITCH CONTROL UNIT

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

AUXILIARY PUMP
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