

EXCLUSIVE AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR



AUTHORIZED LEONARDO DISTRIBUTOR CAGE CODE: 4GPC1



C-27J/G222 AIRCRAFT SPARES & COMPONENT REPAIR

S3 AeroDefense, partnered with Leonardo, offers advanced technological solutions and a complete, innovative range of services for every mission and every scenario.

Leonardo is a global leader in aerospace, has products and solutions in over 150 countries. Paired with S3's dedication to exceptional customer support, this partnership can provide your fleet with the trusted supplies necessary to complete every mission.

SUPPORTING C-27J SPARTAN

- Mission kits/pallets available for quick, modular configurations
- Repair, Overhaul & Modification of C-27J Components
- Spare Parts Logistic Solutions
- Rotable Pool Options
- On-site Repair & Upgrade Available





DOWTY PROPELLER

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	NSN
699011001	DE-ICING TIMER UNIT (DITU)	
697097001	BRUSH BLOCK BRACKET UNIT	
697090001	PROPELLER EQUIPMENT SET	
697091001	PROPELLER	
697095001	SPINNER	
697094001	BETA TUBES	
697093001	PITCH CONTROL UNIT	
697092002	OVERSPEED GOVERNOR	
697096001	AUXILIARY PUMP	



Full Service Maintenance & Repairs